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Appointees Remuneration(3) Expenses(3)

The Regional Municipality of York

2019 Payments to Regional Councillors and Appointees to
 External Boards, Agencies and Committees

Association of Municipalities Ontario

GROSSI, Robert - - 

Canadian National Exhibition

GROSSI, Robert - - 

Cedar Centre

HACKSON, Virginia - - 

Federation of Canadian Municipalities

EMMERSON, Wayne  - - 

Golden Horseshoe Food and Farming Alliance

EEK, Avia(1)  -  -

Greater Toronto Airports Authority

SAMSON- DOEL,  Michelle(2)     112,394   964

Lake Simcoe Region Conservation Authority

EEK, Avia(1)

EMMERSON, Wayne          10,000
FERDINANDS, Ken(1)

GAERTNER, Wendy(1)

HACKSON, Virginia 
QUIRK, Margaret 
VEGH, Tom 

1,145 
1,100

925
1,253
1,000
1,359

952
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2019 Payments to Regional Councillors and Appointees to
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Royal Agricultural Winter Fair

PELLEGRINI, Steve - - 

Southlake Regional Health Centre

MRAKAS, Tom - - 

Toronto and Region Conservation Authority

BARROW, David               433 - 
HEATH, Jack            1,776  596
JACKSON, Linda            1,473  237
PELLEGRINI, Steve               693  148
ROSATI, Gino               780 - 

Toronto and Region Conservation Authority- Project Green 

HEATH, Jack - - 

Toronto Global

EMMERSON, Wayne - - 

(3) The amounts in this attachment are separate from those paid by the Region in Attachment 1

(1) Local Municipal Councillor
(2) Consultant


	Attachment #2

