The Regional Municipality of York

2019 Payments to Regional Councillors and Appointees to External Boards, Agencies and Committees

Appointees <u>Association of Municipalities Ontario</u>	Remuneration ⁽³⁾	Expenses ⁽³⁾
GROSSI, Robert	-	-
Canadian National Exhibition		
GROSSI, Robert	-	-
<u>Cedar Centre</u>		
HACKSON, Virginia	-	-
Federation of Canadian Municipalities		
EMMERSON, Wayne	-	-
Golden Horseshoe Food and Farming Alliance		
EEK, Avia ⁽¹⁾	-	-
Greater Toronto Airports Authority		
SAMSON- DOEL, Michelle ⁽²⁾	112,394	964
Lake Simcoe Region Conservation Authority		
EEK, Avia ⁽¹⁾ EMMERSON, Wayne FERDINANDS, Ken ⁽¹⁾ GAERTNER, Wendy ⁽¹⁾ HACKSON, Virginia QUIRK, Margaret VEGH, Tom	10,000	1,145 1,100 925 1,253 1,000 1,359 952

The Regional Municipality of York

2019 Payments to Regional Councillors and Appointees to External Boards, Agencies and Committees

Appointees Royal Agricultural Winter Fair	Remuneration ⁽³⁾	Expenses ⁽³⁾	
PELLEGRINI, Steve	-	-	
Southlake Regional Health Centre			
MRAKAS, Tom	-	-	
Toronto and Region Conservation Authority			
BARROW, David HEATH, Jack JACKSON, Linda PELLEGRINI, Steve ROSATI, Gino	433 1,776 1,473 693 780	- 596 237 148 -	
Toronto and Region Conservation Authority- Project Green			
HEATH, Jack	-	-	
Toronto Global			
EMMERSON, Wayne	-	-	

⁽¹⁾ Local Municipal Councillor

⁽²⁾ Consultant

 $^{^{\}left(3\right)}$ The amounts in this attachment are separate from those paid by the Region in Attachment 1